1. Kellerwald-Berglauf

Platz

Manner

P IFFESRIBOOND I s @

Frauen
1
2

Ergebnisliste
Name Vorname Jg.
Drescher Erwin 70
Holetz Oliver 72
Schmidt Uwe 59
Opper Michael 69
Lohr Matthias 74
Kirschner Klaus 57
Siesenop Frank 70
Mootz Martin 85
RockensiB  Lothar 70
Bodemeyer Jlrgen 63
Kleiner Uwe 63
Strohwald Uwe 60
Horch Rudi 47
Beyer Meik 78
Moll Thorsten 64
Weber Eberhard 55
Goetsch Ginter 58
Hamme Peter 59
Tavenier Erich 35
Mootz Johannes 84
Adam Ralf 55
Kleinschmidt Birgit 63

Mersch

Marlene

74

Verein / Ort

ESV Jahn Treysa
TSV Obervorschiitz
TuS Fritzlar

TSV Gilserberg
Tuspo Borken
SV Dodenhausen
TSV Gilserberg
TSV Gilserberg
SV Dodenhausen
Bad Zwesten

RW Bad Zwesten
SV Dodenhausen
Tuspo Borken
SV Allendorf

Bad Zwesten
Borken

TuS Fritzlar
Gilserberg

TSV Remsfeld
TSV Gilserberg
Naumburg

TuS Fritzlar
Bad Zwesten

22:10
22:25
22:54
23:30
23:50
24:08
25:32
25:44
25:53
25:59
26:29
26:34
27:07
27:56
29:37
29:45
32:40
33:02
35:03
36:42
43:58

32:22
36:31



